9	9548 11.02 0400				
	9548 11-02-94P03:06 RCVCN	MTC 3	TTLE COMPANY	Vol.may Page	0.4
	RNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRIS	ENTY T	WILL DEED CAL	<u></u>	340
	tereinafter called the grantor, for the				
	Lereinafter called the grantor, for the or JIMMIE D. HARRIS, SR. for the or the grantee, does hereby grant, barguin, el	Isideration Lere	inafter stated, to granto	r paid by	
	the grantee, does hereby grant, barg in, el the certain real property, with the ency te trated in the County of KLATATH SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHE)	l and conver inte	o the said grantee and gr	antee's heirs, hereinafte	r called
	SEF FYUTBIT	and Sate	of Oregon, described	tereunto belonging or apper	assigns, taining
	SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHE)	WHICH IS IAD	E A PART BY THIS F	EFERENCE	0,
		~ `V			
		~:-			
	"This instrument will not allow	AIN TI	LE COMPA	NIX	
ch	WOUN T "This instrument will not allow use of the s and regulations. Before signing or color ock with the appropriate city or coanty, da y suits against farming or forest proctices	e property descripting this in tru	ribed in this instrument	IN X in violation of application	
lan	Jorest prochess	ne defined :	approved us	es and to date property s	rd use hould
	To Have and a ry			and any lim	uson
is le	To Have and to Hold the same who the And said grantor hereby covenants to or d awfully seized in fee simple and the ab we cord and those apparent upon the for will warrant and forever defend the sa	with said grante	ad grantee's heirs, succe	ssors and assigns forever	
re gran	tor with those apparent upon th	B land	ses, free from all encun	brances and ussigns, that gre	antor
and	demands of all	id promises	ity, as the date of	this deed	f that
XX226	demands of all persons whomsoewer, ecce The true and actual consideration vails for Wetxthe actual consideration values of the actual values of the Wetxthe actual consideration values of the actual values of the wetxthe actual values of the actual values of the actual values of the wetxthe actual values of the actual values of the actual values of the wetxthe actual values of the actual values of the actual values of the wetxthe actual values of the actual values of the actual values of the wetxthe actual values of the actual values of the actual values of the actual values of the wetxthe actual values of the actual values of the actual values of the actual values of the wetxthe actual values of the actual	pr those cia min or this transfer.	ng under the above desi	hereof against the lawful clo cribed encumbrances	aims
Xarea	\$	AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	RYPERVY XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	<u>.</u>
1 H S S T 1	H CONSTRUCTION OF A CONSTRUCTURA	AAAAXXXXX XXX	xxx ##~ \$\$00000000 \$ 6 8 8 8		бік. 4а.
	In construing this deed and where the con sets shall be implied to make the provis on Witness Whereof, the grantor has extruit proporte grantor, it has caused its name to of its hoard of its	is hereof apply	, the singular includes i	the plural and all grammati	
g u co order	Witness Whereof, the grantor has existing prorate grantor, it has caused its name to of its board of directors.	ed this instrume o be signed and	ent this B day of	and to individuals.	cal i by
STATE	OF ORFCOM		L	ers, duly authorized thereto	by A
County	Re-Klamath?		DORIS I. STILES		III
	<u>, 19 017</u>				TLE
DORT	sonally appeared the above named				
					M
to be	and acknowledged the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deet				COMPANY
Before m	e: voluntary act and dees			1	
	ADDICA What ato	STATE OF OF	REGON, County of		
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11/7/9.7	ine ine	joregoing instrument was	s acknowledged before me this	
	OFFICIAL SEAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dresident and hu		
	JESSICA WHITLATCH IOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON		secretary of	······································	
MY CON	HISSION EXPIRES NOV 07, 1997	Notary Public	corporation,	on behalf of the corporation.	
DOPTO		My commistion	for Oregon		
29/5 8	L_STILES JMMERS LAVE			(SEAL)	
	GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS		STATE OF ORE		
JUNE .	D. HARRTS, SR.		County of L county that		
SAL TNAS	CA 93907 GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS		day of	ora on the	
Accurding acture to	<u> 같은 생각 성</u> 금 출행을 한 것이 있다. 같은 물 것이 없는 것이 없다.	SPAC SEE	vep at o'clock	M., and recorded	
	HARRIS, SR.	RECURI SING (file/reel number	or as	
SALINAS,	CA 93907		Record of Deeds	of said county. hand and seal of County	
			in the second	WHU NPOL OF COMERCE	
a change is requested	a 2 has anticompasts shall be set (to the following a la		affixed.		
IMMIE -)	I has merements shall be set to die & dowrag & ddress. HARRIS, SR. ROAD CA 939287 Aubress 20		affixed.		

TITLE COMPANY N.

EXHIBIN "A" LI GAL DESCRIPTION

A portion of the SW1/4 SW1/4 of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a point 130 feet North of the Southwest corner of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Flamath County, Oregon, and running thence East 238 feet; thence North 70 fest; thence West 2.18 feet; thence South 70 feet to the

EXCEPTING THEREFROM that por ion thereof lying within the existing right of way of Summers

PRELIMINARY REPORT ONLY

34004

O THI	LOFC	RECON	COUNTY OF		
- 1936	112 39 47	ATOON.	COUNTY OF	7.0.	<u>- 186 (186</u>)
- 사람 옷 것 -		1. N. P. Maria	ULL OF	· KL	AMAT

of _

Filed for record at request of Nov

AD	10 0/	<u>F1</u>	uniai	<u>Title</u>	
of.	19 _ 94	at	3:06		10
·		Dead		- o'clock	

	FEE	\$35.00	Deeds	or Page the the day day on Page 34003
				Evel n Biehn County Clerk
				By County Clerk
				Tuillend re
	許長			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				· 新学校、 编书的 计特别数据 计算法 计正式 化合金 化分子子 化分子子 建筑的 新闻
이다. 같은 것을 같은 것을				
			그는 목을 수영하는 것	
BAOF				
PAGE	3 01	FREPORT NO. 3/1		
PHEL	I MINA	^{F REPORT NO.} 341 RY REPORT	₩₽-₽₩	
스러와 영화했는	國法國		[1] 오늘날 수 있는 것 같아요.	「「「「「「」」」「「「」」」「「「」」」「「」」」「「」」」「「「」」」「「「」」」「「「」」」」